DOC # Last Name

131008
246563
255912
244210
150845
226420
257259
258837
255655
254733
257694
198826
223382
171838
202481
257310
221601
258180
171075
256517

Barker
Bennett
Benton
Burgess
Burns
Burse
Camp
Crittendon
Dearmond
Finley
Greenwell
Housley
Hubbard
Jones
Lee

Lucas
Morris
Mosier
Stull
Turner

First Name Middle Name

Michael
Benjamin
Jeffrey
Elisha
Timothy
Gregory
James
Chad
Heather
Johnny
Kimberly
Arthur
Terry
Charles
Andrew
Karingo
Calvin
Natasha
Jason
Nicholas

Todd

Necole

Derrick

L
Ray

C
Dalvonte

Releases - March 12, 2013

Type of Release

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail
Johnson County Jail
Madison County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Hart County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Bullitt County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Laurel County Jail

Marion County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Crittenden County Jail
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Meade County Jail

Warren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



