DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
131008 Barker	Michael		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
246563 Bennett	Benjamin	Todd	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255912 Benton	Jeffrey		Shock Probation Began - In State	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244210 Burgess	Elisha	Necole	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Madison County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
150845 Burns	Timothy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226420 Burse	Gregory		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257259 Camp	James	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258837 Crittendon	Chad		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255655 Dearmond	Heather		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254733 Finley	Johnny		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257694 Greenwell	Kimberly		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
198826 Housley	Arthur		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223382 Hubbard	Terry		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
171838 Jones	Charles	Derrick	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
202481 Lee	Andrew		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257310 Lucas	Karingo	L	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221601 Morris	Calvin	Ray	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
258180 Mosier	Natasha		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171075 Stull	Jason	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256517 Turner	Nicholas	Dalvonte	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)